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Rank Competitor(s)
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Eliya Ferrone
Emily Ni

Daria Carr
Mikayla Consiglio
Catherine Yuen
Ethylyne Lorete
Avia Dobres
Jamie Cheung
Marleau Sokoloski

Club

Coquitlam
Connaught
Kelowna
Kelowna
Connaught
Sunset
Connaught
Connaught
Vancouver

Jane Sawbridge

-

SKATECANADA

Date:

Super Series Victoria Day

May 18, 2012 to May 20, 2012
Preliminary Women (Group 1)

Category Result Summary

Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

19-May-2012 8:03:14PM

Surrey, BC

E

24.73
21.75
20.36
19.57
19.54
18.45
17.43
16.55
15.95

Points

2473
21.75
20.36
19.57
19.54
18.45
17.43
16.55
15.95

Melissa Houle

-
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